Coach

Sport

Track- Boys's/Girls
Track - Boy's/Girls
Track- Boys's/Girls
Track - Boy's/Girls
Track- Boys's/Girls
Track- Boys's/Girls
Track- Boys's/Girls
Track- Boys's/Girls
Track- Boys's/Girls
Track Boys/Girls
Track - Boy's/Girls
Track - Boy's/Girls
Track - Boy's/Girls
Track - Boy's/Girls
Track - Boy's/Girls
Track - Boy's/Girls
Track - Boy's/Girls
Track - Boy's/Girls

2022-2023 Game Schedule
Track & Field

Type Level
Intersquad
Meet Varsity
Meet Varsity
Meet JV/ Varsity
Invitational  Varsity
Invitational  Varsity
Invitational  Varsity
Invitational  Varsity
Track Meet  Varsity
Invitational  Varsity
Invitational  Varsity
Invitational  Varsity
Invitational  Varsity
Invitational  Varsity
Invitational  Varsity
Invitational  Varsity
Invitational  Varsity
Invitational  Varsity

Date
2/16/2023
2/22/2023
2/24/2023
3/1/2023
3/3/2023
3/11/2023
3/24/2023
3/25/2023
3/29/2023
3/31/2023
4/6/2023
4/14/2023
4/21/2023
4/26/2023
5/4/2023
5/6/2023
5/12/2023
5/13/2023

Time
TBD
2:00pm
2:00 PM
TBD
TBD
9:00am
8:00am
8:00am
2:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00
8:00am
9:00 AM
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Visitor

CGUHS

CGUHS
CGUHS
CGUHS
CGUHS
CGUHS
CGUHS

CGUHS
CGUHS
CGUHS
CGUHS
CGUHS
CGUHS
CGUHS

Host

CGUHS

Maricopa

Vista High School

CGUHS

South Mountian Metro Relay
Shadow Ridge Showcase

Nike Chandler Rotary Invitational
Nike Chandler Rotary Invitational
Santa Cruz

Peoria Invitational

Kiwanis Track and Field
Hohhokam Invitational

True Grit Invitational

Betty Mathews Last Chance Invitational
AIA Division State Championships
AIA Division State Championships
AlA Division State Championships
AlA Division State Championships

Venue

Casa Grande Union High
Maricopa High School
Vista Grande High School
Casa Grande Union High
South Mountian High School
Shadow Ridge High School
Chandler Hiigh School
Chandler Hiigh School
Santa Cruz High School
Peoria High School

Casa Grande Union High
Westwood High School
Queen Creek High School
Desert Vista

Deer Valley High School
Deer Valley High School
Mesa Community College
Mesa Community College



