	2022-2023 Game Schedule						
		Track & Field					
Coach							
Sport	Туре	Level	Date	Time	Visitor	Host	Venue
Track- Boys's/Girls	Interso	quad	2/16/2023	TBD		CGUHS	Casa Grande Union High
Track - Boy's/Girls	Meet	Varsity	2/22/2023	2:00pm		Maricopa	Maricopa High School
Track- Boys's/Girls	Meet	Varsity	2/24/2023	2:00 PM	CGUHS	Vista High School	Vista Grande High School
Track - Boy's/Girls	Meet JV/	Varsity	3/1/2023	TBD		CGUHS	Casa Grande Union High
Track- Boys's/Girls	Invitational	Varsity	3/3/2023	TBD	CGUHS	South Mountian Metro Relay	South Mountian High School
Track- Boys's/Girls	Invitational	Varsity	3/11/2023	9:00am	CGUHS	Shadow Ridge Showcase	Shadow Ridge High School
Track- Boys's/Girls	Invitational	Varsity	3/24/2023	8:00am	CGUHS	Nike Chandler Rotary Invitational	Chandler Hiigh School
Track- Boys's/Girls	Invitational	Varsity	3/25/2023	8:00am	CGUHS	Nike Chandler Rotary Invitational	Chandler Hiigh School
Track- Boys's/Girls	Track Meet	Varsity	3/29/2023	2:00 PM	CGUHS	Santa Cruz	Santa Cruz High School
Track Boys/Girls	Invitational	Varsity	3/31/2023	10:00 AM	CGUHS	Peoria Invitational	Peoria High School
Track - Boy's/Girls	Invitational	Varsity	4/6/2023	10:00		Kiwanis Track and Field	Casa Grande Union High
Track - Boy's/Girls	Invitational	Varsity	4/14/2023	8:00am	CGUHS	Hohhokam Invitational	Westwood High School
Track - Boy's/Girls	Invitational	Varsity	4/21/2023	9:00 AM	CGUHS	True Grit Invitational	Queen Creek High School
Track - Boy's/Girls	Invitational	Varsity	4/26/2023	TBD	CGUHS	Betty Mathews Last Chance Invitational	Desert Vista
Track - Boy's/Girls	Invitational	Varsity	5/4/2023	TBD	CGUHS	AIA Division State Championships	Deer Valley High School
Track - Boy's/Girls	Invitational	Varsity	5/6/2023	TBD	CGUHS	AIA Division State Championships	Deer Valley High School
Track - Boy's/Girls	Invitational	Varsity	5/12/2023	TBD	CGUHS	AIA Division State Championships	Mesa Community College
Track - Boy's/Girls	Invitational	Varsity	5/13/2023	TBD	CGUHS	AIA Division State Championships	Mesa Community College